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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 J1684-03 T-3 122.63 637.73 515.10 537.90 415.27 02/26/2018 10:35

2 J1685-03 T-3 119.97 462.05 342.08 393.80 273.83 02/26/2018 11:10
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J1684-03 3/8(In) 9.5 174.5 174.50 415.27 240.77 57.98

J1684-03 #4 4.75 61.39 235.89 240.77 179.38 74.50

J1684-03 #10 2 51.54 287.43 179.38 127.84 71.27

J1684-03 #20 0.85 31.11 318.54 127.84 96.73 75.66

J1684-03 #40 0.425 17.54 336.08 96.73 79.19 81.87

J1684-03 #60 0.25 16.41 352.49 79.19 62.78 79.28

J1684-03 #100 0.15 17.8 370.29 62.78 44.98 71.65

J1684-03 #140 0.105 7.22 377.51 44.98 37.76 83.95

J1684-03 #200 0.075 8.41 385.92 37.76 29.35 77.73

J1684-03 Pan 28.25 414.17
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J1685-03 3/8(In) 9.5 123.55 123.55 273.83 150.28 54.88

J1685-03 #4 4.75 32.02 155.57 150.28 118.26 78.69

J1685-03 #10 2 28.31 183.88 118.26 89.95 76.06

J1685-03 #20 0.85 19.5 203.38 89.95 70.45 78.32

J1685-03 #40 0.425 12.39 215.77 70.45 58.06 82.41

J1685-03 #60 0.25 11.51 227.28 58.06 46.55 80.18

J1685-03 #100 0.15 11.73 239.01 46.55 34.82 74.80

J1685-03 #140 0.105 6.15 245.16 34.82 28.67 82.34

J1685-03 #200 0.075 6.08 251.24 28.67 22.59 78.79

J1685-03 Pan 21.59 272.83
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